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Candidate Name
BOEHNER, JOHN A.
CANTOR, ERIC
COLBERT BUSCH, ELIZABETH
RYAN, PAUL D.
MCCARTHY, KEVIN
LIMEHOUSE, HARRY (CHIP) llI
HENSARLING, JEB HON.
SANFORD, MARSHALL C JR
CAMP, DAVID LEE
SHUSTER, WILLIAM MR.
COTTON, THOMAS
MURPHY, PATRICK
COFFMAN, MICHAEL
KHANNA, ROHIT
HOYER, STENY HAMILTON
ISRAEL, STEVE J.
ISSA, DARRELL E
ROMANOFF, ANDREW
SCHOCK, AARON JON MR.
MALONEY, SEAN PATRICK
GARCIA, JOE
ROYCE, ED MR.
TIBERI, PATRICK J.
UPTON, FREDERICK STEPHEN
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
BARROW, JOHN J.
WALDEN, GREGORY P MR.
DAVIS, RODNEY L
PAULSEN, ERIK
BUCHANAN, VERNON
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL G.
DENHAM, JEFF
STIVERS, STEVE MR.
SCHNEIDER, BRADLEY SCOTT
RUIZ, RAUL DR.
GRIMM, MICHAEL
KELLY, ROBIN L
CROWLEY, JOSEPH
ELDRIDGE, SEAN
KUHN, JOHN
ROSKAM, PETER
WAGNER, ANN L.
KLINE, JOHN PAUL JR
TRACY, JIM
BARR, GARLAND ANDY
PALLONE, FRANK JR
SINEMA, KYRSTEN
RECCHIA, DOMENIC M JR
SMITH, JASON
DAINES, STEVEN
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Top 50 House Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2013 - June 30, 2013

State District

OH
VA
SC
Wi
CA
SC
TX
SC
Mi
PA
AR
FL
CO
CA
MD
NY
CA
CcoO
IL
NY
FL
CA
OH
Mi
GA
GA
OR
IL
MN
FL
PA
CA
OH
IL
CA
NY
IL
NY
NY
SC
IL
MO
MN
TN
KY
NJ
AZ
NY
MO
MT

08
07
01
01
23
01
05
01
04
09
04
18
06
17
05
03
49
06
18
18
26
39
12
06
06
12
02
13
03
16
08
10
15
10
36
11
02
14
19
01
06
02
02
04
06
06
09
11
08
00

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Receipts
5,924,720
2,332,587
2,159,639
1,713,429
1,654,861
1,352,829
1,337,577
1,162,712
1,150,913
1,148,186
1,137,856
1,088,875
1,085,238
1,066,145
1,053,548
1,049,239
1,028,636
1,020,647
1,019,468
1,008,227

990,561
973,380
967,148
940,325
923,325
919,710
868,539
858,370
853,966
824,314
804,047
797,052
779,254
776,897
768,243
760,158
758,439
755,142
747,943
745,844
744,904
740,671
740,450
739,928
729,715
729,517
728,656
715,165
699,741
683,792



